
MS Kitakyushu Jun-men speed

Final Rank SemiFinal Rank Qualif. Rank Gymnast Country Final Score SemiFinal Score Qualif Score

1 2 3 SIMARA Marek CZE 17.950  17.950  18.270 

2 4 2 MACEDO Felipe MEX 17.970  18.750  17.840 

3 5 1 DOLEK Mirza Ali TUR 18.140  18.810  17.740 

4 6 6 TORRES Emiliano MEX 18.510  19.210  18.890 

5 3 7 ISHIDA Eita JPN 19.190  18.160  19.330 

- 1 8 BDEIR Mo'ath JOR -  17.870  19.730 

- 7 9 CRNARIC Lovro CRO -  19.890  20.020 

- 8 10 PONCE Liam MEX -  21.300  20.350 

- - 4 SHEVCHENKO Heorhii UKR -  -  18.470 

- - 5 CURIN Ondra CZE -  -  18.600 

- - 11 GRUNDER Andrin SUI -  -  20.690 

- - 12 MENDOZA Andre MEX -  -  20.770 

- - 13 LAM Cheuk Yin HKG -  -  22.130 

- - 14 BLAZEK Matyas CZE -  -  22.200 

- - 15 DE HEIJ Jack NED -  -  22.210 

- - 16 VAN 'T PAD BOSCH Boele NED -  -  23.360 

- - - NAGAI Kotaro JPN -  -  - 

- - - ALSHARAFAT Yousef JOR -  -  - 



MS Kitakyushu Jun-women speed

Final Rank Qualif. Rank Gymnast Country Final Score Qualif Score

1 1 IMAFUKU Kohana JPN 24.510  25.840 

2 2 TOMITA Harune JPN 25.030  26.410 

3 4 JAROSOVA Eliska CZE 25.360  26.810 

4 6 ACIMIS Irem TUR 26.040  28.290 

5 5 LOFFLEROVA Kristyna CZE 28.180  27.830 

6 9 LEE Christine RSA 37.580  38.020 

- 3 KISHIGAMI Hazuki JPN -  26.610 

- 7 HLAVACOVA Julie CZE -  28.350 

- 8 JIKUYA Mai JPN -  32.230 



MS Kitakyushu Jun-men style

Final Rank Qualif. Rank Gymnast Country Final Score Qualif Score

- - ADACHI Nichiru JPN -  - 

- - NAGAI Kotaro JPN -  - 

- - LOPEZ RAMOS Miguel MEX -  - 

- - TORRES Emiliano MEX -  - 

- - AMAYA Aaron MEX -  - 

- - MACEDO Felipe MEX -  - 

- - VAN 'T PAD BOSCH Boele NED -  - 

- - DE HEIJ Jack NED -  - 

- - BLAZEK Matyas CZE -  - 

- - CURIN Ondra CZE -  - 

- - SIMARA Marek CZE -  - 

- - DOLEK Mirza Ali TUR -  - 

- - JUNG Linus SUI -  - 

- - SHEVCHENKO Heorhii UKR -  - 

- - ALSHARAFAT Yousef JOR -  - 

- - BDEIR Mo'ath JOR -  - 



MS Kitakyushu Jun-women style

Final Rank Qualif. Rank Gymnast Country Final Score Qualif Score

- - KISHIGAMI Hazuki JPN -  - 

- - JIKUYA Mai JPN -  - 

- - ACIMIS Irem TUR -  - 

- - LEE Christine RSA -  - 


